The breakthrough performance of the LINE family of jet-pulse compact panel type
dust collectors is the result of Bomaksan’s persistent drive to improve its products
and exceed customer expectations. Bomaksan LINE series dust and fume extraction
unit is a compact dust collector with superior technology and energy efficiency, from
low to medium dust load and fume extraction applications.
It is a suitable choice between 2.500 m / h - 15.000 m³ / h air capacities. These
units show high performance in CNC Plasma / Laser / Oxy Cutting applications, in the
filtration of Welding fumes, in filtering the dust released through the Grinding applica-

*ECO Series has integrated fan, control panel and spark arrestor.
**Please contact us for the technical details.
HOW TO ORDER?
LINE Datasheet
LINE.8.40.265PTFE.300.275.40.2.50.380.DS.ECON
Name of Serie [LINE]
No of Filters
- 8  - 24
- 12   - 32
- 18  - 36
Net Filtration Area (m²)
Filter Media
- 255P: polyMIGHT 55
- 265PTFE: polyMIGHT PTFE 65
- 260ALU: polyMIGHT ALU
Air Flow (m³/h/10)
Fan Pressure (mmWC)
Motor Power (kW*10)
Motor IE Class
Supply Frequency (Hz)
Supply Voltage (V)
Fan Controller Type
- DS: Delta Star
- SS: Soft Starter
- VFD: Frequency Driver
Jet-Pulse Controller Type
- ECON: Standart
- LCD: with 7” LCD Touchpanel
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Part Description
NO Part Name Part NameNO
Control Panel
Clean Air Outlet
Dirty Air Inlet
Compressed Air Connection
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Filter & Pulse Valve Access Door
Dust Bin Access Door
Fan Access Door
LINE Datasheet
Panel Type Filters
255P
265PTFE
260ALU
: polyMIGHT 55
- Spunbond non-woven polyester media
- M Class
: polyMIGHT PTFE 65
- ePTFE membrane on polyMIGHT 55
- H13 Class
: polyMIGHT ALU